Municipal World

Detailed tables

(The federal government) Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the
performance of each of the following levels of government when it comes to promoting energy conservation among citizens?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
The federal government

Very good job 29 21 9 12 9 9 7 9 10 4
3% 4% 2% 4% 2% 3% 6% 3% 2% 2%

B
Somewhat good job 337 150 187 79 136 122 28 123 136 50
34% 31% 36% 28% 34% 37% 25% 36% 35% 32%

C F
Somewhat poor job 331 165 166 88 134 109 48 102 128 53
33% 34% 32% 31% 34% 34% 42% 30% 33% 34%
G
Very poor job 160 99 60 44 64 51 6 45 74 34
16% 20% 12% 16% 16% 16% 5% 13% 19% 22%
B F F FG
(Dk/Ns) 146 50 96 57 54 35 26 60 46 14
15% 10% 18% 20% 14% 11% 22% 18% 12% 9%
A DE HI HI
Summary

Top2Box - Good job 366 171 196 91 145 130 35 132 145 53
37% 35% 38% 32% 36% 40% 31% 39% 37% 35%
Low2Box - Poor job 491 264 226 133 199 160 54 147 202 87
49% 54% 44% 47% 50% 49% 47% 43% 51% 56%
B G G

Table: 1



Municipal World

Detailed tables

(Your provincial government) Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the
performance of each of the following levels of government when it comes to promoting energy conservation among citizens?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
Your provincial government
Very good job 49 20 29 17 20 11 11 11 20 7
5% 4% 6% 6% 5% 4% 10% 3% 5% 4%
G
Somewhat good job 394 194 200 105 143 146 40 133 165 56
39% 40% 39% 37% 36% 45% 34% 39% 42% 36%
D
Somewhat poor job 305 149 156 75 133 96 29 111 117 48
30% 31% 30% 27% 33% 30% 25% 33% 30% 31%
Very poor job 124 80 44 29 50 45 10 35 50 30
12% 17% 8% 10% 13% 14% 8% 10% 13% 19%
B FG
(Dk/Ns) 132 43 89 54 52 26 26 49 43 14
13% 9% 17% 19% 13% 8% 22% 14% 11% 9%
A DE E HI
Summary
Top2Box - Good job 442 213 229 121 163 158 51 144 184 63
44% 44% 44% 43% 41% 49% 44% 42% 47% 41%
Low2Box - Poor job 429 229 200 104 183 142 39 147 166 77
43% 47% 39% 37% 46% 44% 33% 43% 42% 50%
B C F
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Municipal World

Detailed tables

(Your municipal/local government) Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the
performance of each of the following levels of government when it comes to promoting energy conservation among citizens?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
Your municipal/local government
Very good job 30 12 18 15 9 6 1 8 16 4
3% 2% 3% 5% 2% 2% 1% 2% 4% 3%
DE
Somewhat good job 271 117 154 73 111 86 22 87 117 44
27% 24% 30% 26% 28% 27% 19% 26% 30% 28%
F
Somewhat poor job 335 171 164 71 138 125 41 125 111 58
33% 35% 32% 26% 35% 38% 36% 37% 28% 37%
C C H H
Very poor job 178 107 71 48 74 57 19 51 80 29
18% 22% 14% 17% 18% 17% 16% 15% 20% 19%
B
(Dk/Ns) 190 79 111 72 66 51 32 69 69 20
19% 16% 21% 26% 17% 16% 28% 20% 17% 13%
A DE HI
Summary
Top2Box - Good job 300 129 172 88 120 92 24 96 134 48
30% 27% 33% 32% 30% 28% 20% 28% 34% 31%
A F
Low2Box - Poor job 513 278 235 119 212 182 60 175 191 87
51% 57% 45% 43% 53% 56% 52% 52% 49% 56%
B C C
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Municipal World

Detailed tables

(Top2Box - Good job Summary) Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the
performance of each of the following levels of government when it comes to promoting energy conservation among citizens?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
Your provincial government 442 213 229 121 163 158 51 144 184 63
44% 44% 44% 43% 41% 49% 44% 42% 47% 41%
The federal government 366 171 196 91 145 130 35 132 145 53
37% 35% 38% 32% 36% 40% 31% 39% 37% 35%
Your municipal/local government 300 129 172 88 120 92 24 96 134 48
30% 27% 33% 32% 30% 28% 20% 28% 34% 31%
A F
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Municipal World

performance of each of the following levels of government when it comes to promoting energy conservation among citizens?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I * small base

Detailed tables

(Low2Box - Poor job Summary) Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec | Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
Your municipal/local government 513 278 235 119 212 182 60 175 191 87
51% 57% 45% 43% 53% 56% 52% 52% 49% 56%
B C C
The federal government 491 264 226 133 199 160 54 147 202 87
49% 54% 44% 47% 50% 49% 47% 43% 51% 56%
B G G
Your provincial government 429 229 200 104 183 142 39 147 166 77
43% 47% 39% 37% 46% 44% 33% 43% 42% 50%
B C F
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Municipal World

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I * small base

Detailed tables

(The federal government) As you may know, many governments try to set an example for others by practicing energy conservation in their own
operations and facilities. Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the energy
conservation efforts of each of the following levels of government?

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
The federal government
Very good job 25 15 10 9 9 8 4 9 9 4
2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2%
Somewhat good job 274 133 141 74 109 92 32 88 115 39
27% 27% 27% 26% 27% 28% 28% 26% 29% 25%
Somewhat poor job 288 148 140 74 107 107 36 95 114 43
29% 31% 27% 26% 27% 33% 31% 28% 29% 28%
Very poor job 142 88 54 31 60 51 6 41 67 27
14% 18% 10% 11% 15% 16% 6% 12% 17% 17%
B F F
(Dk/Ns) 273 102 172 92 114 67 37 107 88 41
27% 21% 33% 33% 29% 21% 32% 31% 22% 27%
A E E H
Summary
Top2Box - Good job 299 148 151 83 117 100 36 97 124 43
30% 31% 29% 29% 29% 31% 31% 28% 32% 28%
Low2Box - Poor job 430 236 195 105 167 158 42 137 181 70
43% 49% 38% 37% 42% 49% 37% 40% 46% 45%
B C
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Municipal World

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I * small base

Detailed tables

(Your provincial government) As you may know, many governments try to set an example for others by practicing energy conservation in their own
operations and facilities. Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the energy
conservation efforts of each of the following levels of government?

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
Your provincial government

Very good job 29 17 12 11 10 8 4 7 13 6
3% 4% 2% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4%

Somewhat good job 327 164 163 98 118 111 42 104 139 42
33% 34% 32% 35% 30% 34% 36% 31% 35% 28%

Somewhat poor job 278 135 144 59 113 106 25 97 111 45
28% 28% 28% 21% 28% 33% 22% 28% 28% 29%

C C
Very poor job 117 76 41 22 53 41 9 41 47 20
12% 16% 8% 8% 13% 13% 8% 12% 12% 13%
B C
(Dk/Ns) 252 94 158 90 104 58 36 91 84 41
25% 19% 31% 32% 26% 18% 31% 27% 21% 26%
A E E H
Summary

Top2Box - Good job 356 181 175 109 128 119 45 111 152 48
35% 37% 34% 39% 32% 37% 39% 33% 39% 31%

Low2Box - Poor job 395 210 184 81 166 148 34 137 158 65
39% 43% 36% 29% 42% 45% 30% 40% 40% 42%

B C C
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Municipal World

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I * small base

Detailed tables

(Your municipal/local government) As you may know, many governments try to set an example for others by practicing energy conservation in their own
operations and facilities. Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the energy
conservation efforts of each of the following levels of government?

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
Your municipal/local government
Very good job 26 12 15 12 10 4 2 9 11 4
3% 2% 3% 4% 2% 1% 1% 3% 3% 3%
E

Somewhat good job 259 121 138 77 99 84 29 80 107 42
26% 25% 27% 27% 25% 26% 25% 24% 27% 27%
Somewhat poor job 279 133 145 63 114 102 28 95 115 41
28% 27% 28% 22% 29% 31% 24% 28% 29% 26%

C
Very poor job 143 91 51 28 62 54 15 44 61 23
14% 19% 10% 10% 15% 16% 13% 13% 15% 15%

B C C
(Dk/Ns) 296 128 168 101 114 82 41 112 100 44
30% 26% 33% 36% 29% 25% 36% 33% 25% 29%

A E H H
Summary

Top2Box - Good job 285 132 153 89 108 88 31 89 118 46
28% 27% 29% 32% 27% 27% 27% 26% 30% 30%
Low2Box - Poor job 422 225 197 91 176 156 43 139 176 64
42% 46% 38% 32% 44% 48% 37% 41% 45% 41%

B C C
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Municipal World

Detailed tables

(Top2Box - Good job Summary) As you may know, many governments try to set an example for others by practicing energy conservation in their own
operations and facilities. Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the energy

conservation efforts of each of the following levels of government?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
Your provincial government 356 181 175 109 128 119 45 111 152 48
35% 37% 34% 39% 32% 37% 39% 33% 39% 31%
The federal government 299 148 151 83 117 100 36 97 124 43
30% 31% 29% 29% 29% 31% 31% 28% 32% 28%
Your municipal/local government 285 132 153 89 108 88 31 89 118 46
28% 27% 29% 32% 27% 27% 27% 26% 30% 30%
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Municipal World

Detailed tables
(Low2Box - Poor job Summary) As you may know, many governments try to set an example for others by practicing energy conservation in their own
operations and facilities. Based on your own personal experience and anything you may have read, seen, or heard, how would you rate the energy

conservation efforts of each of the following levels of government?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
The federal government 430 236 195 105 167 158 42 137 181 70
43% 49% 38% 37% 42% 49% 37% 40% 46% 45%
B C
Your municipal/local government 422 225 197 91 176 156 43 139 176 64
42% 46% 38% 32% 44% 48% 37% 41% 45% 41%
B C C
Your provincial government 395 210 184 81 166 148 34 137 158 65
39% 43% 36% 29% 42% 45% 30% 40% 40% 42%
B C C
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Municipal World

In your opinion, which level of government should be most responsible for promoting energy conservation among citizens?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I * small base

Base: All respondents 459 544 260 468 275 271 511
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
The federal government 569 301 268 149 227 194 58 184 236 91
57% 62% 52% 53% 57% 60% 50% 54% 60% 59%

B
Your provincial government 260 117 143 69 96 95 32 87 96 46
26% 24% 28% 25% 24% 29% 28% 26% 24% 29%
Your municipal/local government 106 48 58 34 40 31 11 39 42 14
11% 10% 11% 12% 10% 10% 10% 11% 11% 9%
(Dk/Ns) 68 19 48 27 35 5 14 30 20 3
7% 4% 9% 10% 9% 2% 13% 9% 5% 2%
A E E Hi HI

Detailed tables

Table: 11



Municipal World Detailed tables

How important is energy conservation to you personally?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/IG/H/I * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
| Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1003 459 544 260 468 275 90 271 511 131
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 116* 340 393 154
Extremely important 238 107 131 45 85 108 36 76 91 35
24% 22% 25% 16% 21% 33% 31% 22% 23% 23%

CD
Very important 452 202 251 129 192 131 37 162 190 64
45% 42% 48% 46% 48% 40% 32% 48% 48% 42%

A E F F
Somewhat important 281 157 125 90 109 83 40 93 98 51
28% 32% 24% 32% 27% 25% 35% 27% 25% 33%
B H
Not very important 25 15 10 14 9 2 2 7 11 5
3% 3% 2% 5% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 3%
E
Not at all important 5 5 0 1 2 1 0 2 2 0
0% 1% - 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% -
B
(Dk/Ns) 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 - 0 0 - - 0 -
Summary

Top2Box - Extremely/ Very Important 690 308 382 175 277 239 73 238 281 99
69% 63% 74% 62% 70% 73% 63% 70% 71% 64%

A C
Top3Box - Extremely/ Very/ Not very 972 465 507 265 386 321 113 330 378 150
Important 97% 96% 98% 95% 97% 99% 98% 97% 96% 97%

C
Low2Box - Not Important 30 20 10 15 12 3 2 9 14 5
3% 4% 2% 5% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3%

E




